Funciones y ventajas
Especificaciones clave de rendimiento
	 Regulación	lineal
	 Voltaje	de	salida	de	hasta	72	V
	 Precisión	de	voltaje	de	base	de	0,05%
	 Precisión	de	corriente	de	base	de	0,2%
	 Resolución	de	programación	de	10	mV/10	mA
	 Rizado	y	ruido	inferior	a	3	mVp-p

Warranty
Three years.
Ordering Information
Models
Model Description
PWS2185 DC Power Supply, 18 V, 5 A
PWS2323 DC Power Supply, 32 V, 3 A
PWS2326 DC Power Supply, 32 V, 6 A
PWS2721 DC Power Supply, 72 V, 1.5 A
PWS2000 Includes: Power supply, line cord, user manual, Traceable Certicate of
Calibration, and documentation CD (includes user manuals and technical reference).
Please specify power plug and preferred language option when ordering.
Instrument Options
Power Plug Options